Values (000 USD)

LUXEMBOURG

26 Ores, slag and ash

Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

11739
11678
11377
10 022
11679

28
1100

4373
5345

270

259

302

54

13 621
13558
13 065
11413
13 564

47
1634

3577
7404

381
21

67

426

54

12 061
11530
11210
10299
11538

1239

3173
6798

320

106

417

13498
12 245
12 166
10399
12 820

1852

3910
5410

994

569
79

302

o oo o:

376

17510
17 309
17 309
14 076
17313

2663

3838
7597

2636

551

22

» O o

193

9842
9838
9838
5123
9838

54
4433

2652
2468

174

55

12 031
12 001
11 962
6408
12 006
42
5451

2842

3487

78

63

37

24

10911
10911
10 824
4527
10911

48
5997

50

2083
2420

24

252

37

10 805
10780
10708
4168
10780

32
6487

73

1735
2 405

28

22

25

25

10710
10710
10613

4532
10710

50
6002

91

1825
2663

43

28

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20221215/3fcd.
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